
 

Revision 10/1/19 

                                                      HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 PROCUREMENT BID REPORT 
 

Bid #: 22-JHS-013 

Bid Title: Contracted Services: Music Therapist 

Date of Bid Opening: January 18, 2022 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: 

December 17, 2021 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

 
 
DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  
 

Contracted Services: Music Therapist                                                               

                                                  

                                             BID TABULATION 
 
  BIDDERS                                                   Hourly Labor Rate Range or     

                                                                      (Non-Responsive/No Bid) 

                 

Augmenting Ability, LLC $60.00 to $75.00 

                               

 
 
 
CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

Augmenting Ability, LLC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF CONTRACT:  

$93,000.00 per year 

 
 

 

 
Contract Terms: Immediately through September 20, 2022 with 3 additional, 1-year renewals 
 
Contract Start Date: Immediately through September 20, 2022 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items        Group        Total Bid   

 
APPROVALS: 
 
 
BUYER:  _______________________________________________________                                             
                             Signature                            Date               
 

                   
 

 

2/15/22


